
SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER AND 
COMMUNITY EVENTS 

PLEASE NOTE, ALL EVENTS IN RED ARE HOSTED & CO-HOSTED BY THE SHELBY COUNTY CHAMBER, ALL 
OTHER EVENTS ARE MEMBER AND COMMUNITY EVENTS. FOR DETAILS ON THE EVENTS IN BLACK, YOU 

WILL NEED TO CONTACT THE HOST OF THE EVENT. 

• September 

o Sept – Bagdad Farmers Market Upcoming Events 

o Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

o Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

o Sept 27th – SAGE Sash Testing for Guitarist @ The Vibe 

o Sept 27th – Finchville Fall Festival 

o Sept 28th – Water painting @ Dogwood Art Gallery and Studio 

• October 

o Oct  – Bagdad Farmers Market Upcoming Events 

o Oct – Domestic Violence Awareness Month Events 

o Oct 2nd – Business After Hours @ ShelbyKY Tourism 

o Oct 4th – 5 Year Celebration Midday Mixer @ VRO 

o Oct 4th – Shelby County Cultural Fest  

o Oct 7th –Elder Care Resource Fair 

o Oct 8th – Midday Mixer with SOS for Addiction @ Wakefield Scearce 

o Oct 10th – Morning Mixer w/ Leadership Shelby 

o Oct 11th – Hometown Fall Festival @ HorseSensing 

o Oct 11th – Ruckin’ Recovery Run @ HorseSensing 

o Oct 11th – Household Hazardous Waste Collection Event 

o Oct 17th & 18th – Music for a purpose  

o Oct 18th – Jeep & Juice @ Protein Hub 

o Oct 18th – Fall Festival @ First Christian Church 

o Oct 18th – Trail or Treat @ Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks 

o Oct 18th – “Enter if you dare” Paint Party @ The Vibe 

o Oct 20th – Midday Mixer Groundbreaking Ceremony @ Process Machinery 

o Oct 22nd – Ribbon Cutting @ Karem Dental  

o Oct 22nd – Trunk or treat @ Painted Stone Elementary  

o Oct 24th – Ribbon Cutting @ Little Heroes Playground @ Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks 

o Oct 24th – Trunk or Treat Fall Festival @ Shelbyville Wesleyan Church 

o Oct 24th – Trick or Treating @ Shelby Farms Senior Living 

o Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

o Oct 28th – Midday Mixer & Ribbon Cutting @ Kentuckiana Works 

• November 

o Nov 1st – Trims & Whims 

o Nov 3rd – Business After Hours @ Commonwealth Credit Union 

o Nov 4th – Give Thanks Harvest @ Cornerstone Christian Academy  

o Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

o Nov 8th – Collins Cheer Turkey Trot 5k 



o Nov 11th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

o Nov 13th – Midday Mixer @ Shelby Farms Senior Living 

o Nov 20th – Morning Mixer @ Crescent Place Assisted Living 

o Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

o Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

• December 

o December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 
o Dec 10th – Midday Mixer @ US Trailer 
o Dec 13th – Gingerbread House Party @ Shelby County Parks 
o Dec 16th – Midday Mixer @ Stock Yards Bank 
o Dec 18th – Midday Mixer w/ Shelby Life Magazine 
o Dec 31st – Glitter & Gold Gala New Years Eve Event 

 
2026 
March 14th – Shelby Showcase 
March 21st – Touched Twice 
April 18th – Dogwood Festivals 
May 7th – Young Leaders Graduation 
May 20th – Member Luncheon 
August 7th – Annual Golf Scramble 
November 18th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  



September 

Sept – Bagdad Farmers Market Upcoming Events 

 
 

 



Sept 27th - Shelby Main Street Jeep Invasion 

 
 



Sept 27th – Bourbon, Blues & Boots Concert 

 



Sept 27th – SAGE Sash Testing for Guitarist @ The Vibe 

Saturday, September 27th at 10:00 AM 

A public recognition day where guitar students test for Green, Blue, or Red sashes in the SDML 

program. Families and community are welcome to attend. Registration is available here: SAGE 

Sash Testing. 

 

Sept 27th – Finchville Fall Festival 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

https://www.vibeartandmusic.com/sage-sash-testing?utm_source=chatgpt.com
https://www.vibeartandmusic.com/sage-sash-testing?utm_source=chatgpt.com


Sept 28th – Water painting @ Dogwood Art Gallery and Studio 

Sunday September 28 1:00 - 3:00 

Dogwood Art Gallery and Studio 

525 Washington St. 

Shelbyville, KY 

$40 fee includes all materials 

No previous experience necessary. Reveal fall leaves using layered watercolor washes. 

Celebrate the cozy charm of autumn with this gentle watercolor exercise, perfect for a peaceful 

afternoon. Learn to paint delicate fall leaves, using a simple layering technique that brings out 

the rich earthy tones of the season as you build up translucent washes of crimson and golden 

ombre. You'll enjoy the calming rhythm of watercolor and the quiet beauty of nature's transition. 

No stress, just soft brushes, warm colors, and time to unwind. 

 

 

  



October 

Oct – Bagdad Farmers Market Upcoming Events 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oct – Domestic Violence Awareness Month Events 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oct 2nd – Business After Hours @ ShelbyKY Tourism 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oct 4th – 5yr Celebration @ VRO 

 
 

 

 



Oct 4th – Shelby County Cultural Fest  

 
 

 

 



Oct 7th –Elder Care Resource Fair 

 
 



Oct 8th – Midday Mixer with SOS for Addiction @ Wakefield Scearce 

Oct 9th - Shelby Main Street Sunset Soiree on 6th 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



Oct 11th – Hometown Fall Festival @ HorseSensing 

 
 

 

 



Oct 11th – Ruckin’ Recovery Run @ HorseSensing 

 
 



Oct 11th – Household Hazardous Waste Collection Event 

 



Oct 17th & 18th – Music for a purpose  

 
 



Oct 18th – Jeep & Juice @ Protein Hub 

 
 



Oct 18th – Fall Festival @ First Christian Church 

 
 



Oct 18th – Trail or Treat @ Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks 

 
 



Oct 18th – “Enter if you dare” Paint Party @ The Vibe 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 



Oct 22nd – Ribbon Cutting @ Karem Dental  

Oct 24th – Trunk or Treat Fall Festival @ Shelbyville Wesleyan Church 

Get ready for an evening of festive fun and community spirit! 

Shelbyville Wesleyan Church is thrilled to invite you to our Annual 

Trunk or Treat Fall Festival — a celebration for all ages filled with 

laughter, costumes, and sweet treats. 

        Date: Friday, October 24th 

         Time: 6:00 – 8:00 p.m. 

      Location: 2713 Mt. Eden Rd., Shelbyville, KY 

Bring your family, dress up in your favorite costume, and enjoy: 

• Decorated trunks full of candy        

• Games and activities for kids        

• Hot chocolate and seasonal snacks                  

• A safe, welcoming space to connect with our community 

Whether you're a longtime member or just looking for a fun night out, 

we’d love to see you there. Feel free to invite your friends — the more 

the merrier! 

If you’d like to volunteer or decorate a trunk, please reply to this email 

or contact the church office. 

Let’s make this fall festival one to remember! 

Blessings, 

Shelbyville Wesleyan Church 

     (502-633-4989) 

     (https://www.facebook.com/shelbyvillewesleyan) 
 

Oct 25th - Shelby Main Street Downtown Trick or Treating 

November 

Nov 1st – Trims & Whims 

Nov 8th - Shelby Main Street Celebration of Lights 

 

 

 

https://www.facebook.com/shelbyvillewesleyan


Oct 22nd – Trunk or treat @ Painted Stone Elementary  

 
 



Oct 24th – Ribbon Cutting @ Little Heroes Playground @ Shelbyville/Shelby Co Parks 

Oct 24th – Trunk or Treat Fall Festival @ Shelbyville Wesleyan Church 

 



Oct 24th – Trick or Treating @ Shelby Farms Senior Living 

 
 

 

 

 



Oct 28th – Midday Mixer & Ribbon Cutting @ Kentuckiana Works 

Nov 1st – Trims & Whims 

Nov 3rd – Business After Hours @ Commonwealth Credit Union 

Nov 4th – Give Thanks Harvest @ Cornerstone Christian Academy 

 
 



Nov 8th – Collins Cheer Turkey Trot 5k 

 
Nov 11th – Annual Awards & Member Luncheon 

Nov 13th – Midday Mixer @ Shelby Farms Senior Living 

Nov 20th – Morning Mixer @ Crescent Place Assisted Living 



Nov 22nd – Turkey Trot 

Nov 29th - Shelby Main Street Shop Small Business Saturday 

December 
December – Shelby County Christmas Parade 
Dec 10th – Midday Mixer @ US Trailer 
Dec 13th – Gingerbread House Party @ Shelby County Parks 

 
 
Dec 16th – Midday Mixer @ Stock Yards Bank 
Dec 18th – Midday Mixer w/ Shelby Life Magazine 
Dec 31st – Glitter & Gold Gala News Year Party 

 


